Technical Part should contain the following documents. Price part should 

be submitted on agency’s own letter head as per enclosed Tender Form. 

i. PAN card, 

ii. Trade License, 

iii. GSTIN, 

iv. PTCC 

v. MSME certificate-if registered 

4. Earnest Money Deposit: ₹ 5,419/- (Rupees five thousand four hundred nineteen only) in the 

form of Demand Draft/Pay Order/Banker’s Cheque drawn on any Scheduled Bank in favour of 

“WBSEDCL A/c No.: 30149574213” payable at Siliguri (West Bengal). The EMD may also be 

submitted through Bank transfer i.e. RTGS/NEFT to WBSEDCL Account no.: